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MONDAY

e

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

z 9:00 AM FREE PLAY FREE PLAY FREE PLAY FREEPLAY FREEPLAY FREEPLAY FREEPLAY
O
D - . Dessert Creation: . Desert Creation:
) .
7 9:30 AM Scavenger Hunt Mini Golf Craft Mania DIY Parfait Making Baskethall Mini Golf ey oy L @y e
7
0] 10:00 AM | Choose your Own Experience  Choose your Own Experience ~ Choose your Own Experience  Choose your Own Experience  Choose your Own Experience Choose your Own Experience  Choose your Own Experience
Z
= | 11:00 AM Nature Walk The Craft Shop Aviary Visit Nature Walk The Craft Shop Craft Mania Nature Walk
o
% 12:00 PM Lunch Time & Pickup Time
Gamers Delight Wildlife Experience All Stars Jr. Scientist Kids Island Extravaganza Junkanao Color Party Project Exploration
z . .
(@) Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew  Meet the magnificent wildlife of  Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise Explore the wonderful world of Ahoy! Join the Baha Explorers as Buhi):izr:len;?niilil: utl:)l(m:r'i‘:nce The S.5. Fxplorer has a brand-new
g 1:00 "M = Members of Baha Explorer for a Baha Mar as we tour the property with us, on the Baha Explorer  science with the Baha Explorers  we sail actoss the sea to Kids it the Bzhu M(?r Exp lorers fask. Join the EXF.’I.‘"” fenong
u session dedicated fo all types of  experiencing close encounters. for a Sporty Good Time Crew! Island! Toam P close and exciting Wildlife
Z games and gaming ' Experience
O
o . : »
z 1:30 PM Game Tournament Outdoor Olympics Tennis Clay Master Games Galore Color Splash Party Underworld Trivia
o
E 2:00 PM Baskethall Beach Themed Canvas Bag Games Galore Trivia Madness [0 (6] 8 Mini Golf Beach Globe Creation
< 3:00 PM Paracord Bracelets Wildlife Experience Crafters Corner Rainhow Experiment at Baha Bay Junkanoo Parade Wildlife Experience
3:45 PM Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time
4:00 PM Pickup Time
6:00 PM DINNER TIME
6:30 PM Explorers at Play Let's Glow Island Treasure Pajama Jam The Golden Ticket Candy Land Carnival Kids' Got Talent
Z
©  7:00PM Sweet Treats Glow Dance Off Island Style Relay Smore, Craft and Story Telling ~ Wonka Organized Games! Candy Carousel Celebrity Trivia
»n
0
7
O L
z 8:00 PM Tabletop Circus Games Tie-Dye Craft Junkanoo Mask Making Minute To Win It Games Chocolate Invention Seet Siation: Snow (one & Talent Show
= Cotton Candy
LLl
>
L
g:30 PM Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn ~ Kids Choice Movie & Popcon  Kids Choice Movie & Popcom ~ Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn ~ Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn
10:30 PM Pickup Time




12" May to 18™ May

LLLL

MORNING SESSION

AFTERNOON SESSION

EVENING SESSION

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM
10:30 PM

MONDAY

FREE PLAY

772~

TUESDAY

FREE PLAY
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WEDNESDAY
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THURSDAY

FRIDAY SATURDAY

FREE PLAY

FREEPLAY

e

FREEPLAY

FREEPLAY
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SUNDAY

FREEPLAY

Scavenger Hunt

Mini Golf

Craft Mania

Dessert Creation:
DIY Parfait Making

Baskethall Mini Golf

Desert Creation:
Ooey Gooey Rice Crispy Treat

Choose your Own Experience

Choose your Own Experience

Choose your Own Experience

Choose your Own Experience  Choose your Own Experience Choose your Own Experience

Choose your Own Experience

Nature Walk The Craft Shop Aviary Visit Nature Walk The Craft Shop Craft Mania Nature Walk
Lunch Time & Pickup Time
Gamers Delight Wildlife Experience All Stars Jr. Scientist Kids Island Extravaganza (s @l By Project Exploration

Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew

Meet the magnificent wildlife of

Members of Baha Explorer for a Baha Mar as we four the property

Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise  Explore the wonderful world of - Ahoy! Join the Baha Explorers as

with us, on the Baha Explorer

science with the Baha Explorers

Experience the ultimate

Bahamian painting experience
we sail across the sea to Kids painting exp

The S.S. Explorer has a brand-new
task. Join the Explorer crew on a

session dedicated to all types of ~ experiencing close encounters. for a Sporty Good Time Crew! Island! LG B“Th:u I’:“r Explorers lose and exciing Widife
games and gaming ' Experience
Game Tournament Outdoor Olympics Tennis Clay Master Games Galore Color Splash Party Underworld Trivia

Baskethall

Beach Themed Canvas Bag

Games Galore

Trivia Madness

Kids Island Sail Away Mini Golf

Beach Globe Creation

Paracord Bracelets Wildlife Experience Crafters Corner Rainbow Experiment at Baha Bay Junkanoo Parade Wildlife Experience
Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time
Pickup Time
DINNER TIME
Explorers at Play Let's Glow Island Treasure Pajama Jam The Golden Ticket Candy Land Carnival Kids' Got Talent
Sweet Treafs Glow Dance Off Island Style Relay Smore, Craft and Story Telling ~ Wonka Organized Games! Candy Carousel Celebrity Trivia
Tabletop Circus Games Tie-Dye Craft Junkanoo Mask Making Minute To Win It Games Chocolate Invention Sweet Safion: Snow (one & Talent Show
Cotton Candy
Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn ~ Kids Choice Movie & Popcom ~ Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn

Pickup Time




19" May to 25™ May

LLLL

MORNING SESSION

AFTERNOON SESSION

EVENING SESSION

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM
10:30 PM

MONDAY

FREE PLAY

772~

TUESDAY

FREE PLAY

T TTZLTZL

WEDNESDAY

TP 77777 7T LLLLE

THURSDAY

FRIDAY SATURDAY

FREE PLAY

FREEPLAY

e

FREEPLAY

FREEPLAY
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SUNDAY

FREEPLAY

Scavenger Hunt

Mini Golf

Craft Mania

Dessert Creation:
DIY Parfait Making

Baskethall Mini Golf

Desert Creation:
Ooey Gooey Rice Crispy Treat

Choose your Own Experience

Choose your Own Experience

Choose your Own Experience

Choose your Own Experience  Choose your Own Experience Choose your Own Experience

Choose your Own Experience

Nature Walk The Craft Shop Aviary Visit Nature Walk The Craft Shop Craft Mania Nature Walk
Lunch Time & Pickup Time
Gamers Delight Wildlife Experience All Stars Jr. Scientist Kids Island Extravaganza (s @l By Project Exploration

Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew

Meet the magnificent wildlife of

Members of Baha Explorer for a Baha Mar as we four the property

Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise  Explore the wonderful world of - Ahoy! Join the Baha Explorers as

with us, on the Baha Explorer

science with the Baha Explorers

Experience the ultimate

Bahamian painting experience
we sail across the sea to Kids painting exp

The S.S. Explorer has a brand-new
task. Join the Explorer crew on a

session dedicated to all types of ~ experiencing close encounters. for a Sporty Good Time Crew! Island! LG B“Th:u I’:“r Explorers lose and exciing Widife
games and gaming ' Experience
Game Tournament Outdoor Olympics Tennis Clay Master Games Galore Color Splash Party Underworld Trivia

Baskethall

Beach Themed Canvas Bag

Games Galore

Trivia Madness

Kids Island Sail Away Mini Golf

Beach Globe Creation

Paracord Bracelets Wildlife Experience Crafters Corner Rainbow Experiment at Baha Bay Junkanoo Parade Wildlife Experience
Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time
Pickup Time
DINNER TIME
Explorers at Play Let's Glow Island Treasure Pajama Jam The Golden Ticket Candy Land Carnival Kids' Got Talent
Sweet Treafs Glow Dance Off Island Style Relay Smore, Craft and Story Telling ~ Wonka Organized Games! Candy Carousel Celebrity Trivia
Tabletop Circus Games Tie-Dye Craft Junkanoo Mask Making Minute To Win It Games Chocolate Invention Sweet Safion: Snow (one & Talent Show
Cotton Candy
Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn ~ Kids Choice Movie & Popcom ~ Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn

Pickup Time
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26™ May to 1! June

LLLL

MONDAY

e

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

z 9:00 AM Honoring Heroes FREE PLAY FREE PLAY FREEPLAY FREEPLAY FREEPLAY FREEPLAY
O
B - . Dessert Creation: . Desert Creation:
»n .
7 9:30 AM Scavenger Hunt Mini Golf Craft Mania DIY Parfait Making Baskethall Mini Golf ey B L (G L)
7
O 10:00 AM  DIY Uncle Sam Ceramic Planter Choose your Own Experience ~ Choose your Own Experience Choose your Own Experience  Choose your Own Experience Choose your Own Experience  Choose your Own Experience
Z
= 11:00 AM  Face Painting/Musical Chairs The Craft Shop Aviary Visit Nature Walk The Craft Shop Craft Mania Nature Walk
o
% 12:00 PM Lunch Time & Pickup Time
Patriot Playoff Junkanoo Color Party Proiect Explorati
Wildlife Experience All Stars Jr. Scientist Kids Island Extravaganza roject Exploration
z . . . .
O Join s af fhe Exg?lorers .Klds Meet the magnificent wildlife of ~ Are you a sports Fanafic? Cruise Explore the wonderful world of Ahoy! Join the Baha Explorers as Buhi):izr:len;?ntilil: utl:)l(m:r'i?ence The S.5. Fxplorer has a brand-new
gg 1:00 PM (Il!l? for a.d.u.y f'"e(.l w'“} Baha Mar as we tour the property  with us, on the Baha Explorer  science with the Baha Explorers ~ we sail across the sea fo Kids S Bph Mg Epl fask. Join the Explorer crew on a
w excifing acivifies! K'df will experiencing close encounters. for a Sporty Good Time Crew! Island? with the Saha Hlar Explorers close and exciting Wildlife
& get hands on creating Team. Experience
o delicious treats to enjoy!
% 1:30 PM Game Tournament Outdoor Olympics Tennis Clay Master Games Galore Color Splash Party Underworld Trivia
o
E 2:00 PM Baskethall Beach Themed Canvas Bag Games Galore Trivia Madness Kids Island Sail Away Mini Golf Beach Globe Creation
< 300 PM Patriotic Parfaits Wildlife Experience Crafters Corner Rainbow Experiment at Baha Bay Junkanoo Parade Wildlife Experience
345 PM Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time Snack Time
4:00 PM Pickup Time
6:00 PM DINNER TIME
6:30 PM Freedom Fest Let's Glow Island Treasure Pajama Jam The Golden Ticket Candy Land Carnival Kids' Got Talent
Z
O  7:00PM ) Glow Dance Off Island Style Relay Smore, Craft and Story Telling ~ Wonka Organized Games! Candy Carousel Celebrity Trivia
= Join us for a sugar-rush of a
R good time! Snack on yummy
) sweet treats, dive into
o awesome games, creafe a -
z 8:00 PM Patriotic survival bracelets Tie-Dye Craft Junkanoo Mask Making Minute To Win It Games Chocolate Invention Sweet Sttion: Snow (one & Talent Show
z and lofs of hands-on Cotfon Candy
§ activities.
L
§:30 pp Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcon ~ Kids Choice Movie & Popcon  Kids Choice Movie & Popcom  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn  Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn ~ Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn
10:30 PM Pickup Time




