5th May to 11th May

5" May to 11" May		The state of the s		TILL	Para Maria	WITH THE STATE OF				
A	999	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY		
	Capiain's noite: the Capiain and crew of the 5.5 explorer maintain the right to change of mounty any of the below craits, games, of session activities without prior noite. *Hourly Option - 12pm to 1:00pm and 4pm to 5pm									
MORNING SESSION	9:00 AM	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY		
	9:30 AM	Scavenger Hunt	Mini Golf	Craft Mania	Dessert Creation: DIY Parfait Making	Basketball	Mini Golf	Desert Creation: Ooey Gooey Rice Crispy Treat		
<u>5</u>	10:00 AM	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience		
Z	11:00 AM	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Aviary Visit	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Craft Mania	Nature Walk		
MOR	12:00 PM	Lunch Time & Pickup Time								
AFTERNOON SESSION	1:00 PM	Gamers Delight Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew Members of Baha Explorer for a session dedicated to all types of games and gaming		All Stars Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise with us, on the Baha Explorer for a Sporty Good Time	Jr. Scientist Explore the wonderful world of science with the Baha Explorers Crew!	Kids Island Extravaganza Ahoy! Join the Baha Explorers as we sail across the sea to Kids Island!	Junkanoo Color Party Experience the ultimate Bahamian painting experience with the Baha Mar Explorers Team.	Project Exploration The S.S. Explorer has a brand-new task. Join the Explorer crew on a close and exciting Wildlife Experience		
	1:30 PM	Game Tournament	Outdoor Olympics	Tennis	Clay Master	Games Galore	Color Splash Party	Underworld Trivia		
T. R	2:00 PM	Basketball	Beach Themed Canvas Bag	Games Galore	Trivia Madness	Kids Island Sail Away	Mini Golf	Beach Globe Creation		
₹	3:00 PM	Paracord Bracelets	Wildlife Experience	Crafters Corner	Rainbow Experiment	at Baha Bay	Junkanoo Parade	Wildlife Experience		
	3:45 PM	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time		
	4:00 PM		Pickup Time							
	6:00 PM		DINNER TIME							
_	6:30 PM	Explorers at Play	Let's Glow	Island Treasure	Pajama Jam	The Golden Ticket	Candy Land Carnival	Kids' Got Talent		
EVENING SESSION	7:00 PM	Sweet Treats	Glow Dance Off	Island Style Relay	Smore, Craft and Story Telling	Wonka Organized Games!	Candy Carousel	Celebrity Trivia		
	8:00 PM	Tabletop Circus Games	Tie-Dye Craft	Junkanoo Mask Making	Minute To Win It Games	Chocolate Invention	Sweet Station: Snow Cone & Cotton Candy	Talent Show		
	8:30 PM	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn		
	10:30 PM				Pickup Time					

12th May to 18th May

12 th May to 18 th May										
%	999	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY		
	capiain's notice. The capiain and crew of the 5.5 explorer maintain the right to change of mounty any of the below craits, games, of session activities without prior notice. *Hourly Option - 12pm to 1:00pm and 4pm to 5pm									
MORNING SESSION	9:00 AM	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY		
	9:30 AM	Scavenger Hunt	Mini Golf	Craft Mania	Dessert Creation: DIY Parfait Making	Basketball	Mini Golf	Desert Creation: Ooey Gooey Rice Crispy Treat		
	10:00 AM	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience		
	11:00 AM	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Aviary Visit	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Craft Mania	Nature Walk		
MOR	12:00 PM	Lunch Time & Pickup Time								
AFTERNOON SESSION		Gamers Delight	Wildlife Experience	All Stars	Jr. Scientist	Kids Island Extravaganza	Junkanoo Color Party	Project Exploration		
	1:00 PM	Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew Members of Baha Explorer for a session dedicated to all types of games and gaming	Meet the magnificent wildlife of Baha Mar as we tour the property experiencing close encounters.	Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise with us, on the Baha Explorer for a Sporty Good Time	Explore the wonderful world of science with the Baha Explorers Crew!	Ahoy! Join the Baha Explorers as we sail across the sea to Kids Island!	Experience the ultimate Bahamian painting experience with the Baha Mar Explorers Team.	The S.S. Explorer has a brand-new task. Join the Explorer crew on a close and exciting Wildlife Experience		
	1:30 PM	Game Tournament	Outdoor Olympics	Tennis	Clay Master	Games Galore	Color Splash Party	Underworld Trivia		
TER.	2:00 PM	Basketball	Beach Themed Canvas Bag	Games Galore	Trivia Madness	Kids Island Sail Away	Mini Golf	Beach Globe Creation		
Ą	3:00 PM	Paracord Bracelets	Wildlife Experience	Crafters Corner	Rainbow Experiment	at Baha Bay	Junkanoo Parade	Wildlife Experience		
	3:45 PM	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time		
	4:00 PM	Pickup Time								
	6:00 PM	DINNER TIME								
EVENING SESSION	6:30 PM	Explorers at Play	Let's Glow	Island Treasure	Pajama Jam	The Golden Ticket	Candy Land Carnival	Kids' Got Talent		
	7:00 PM	Sweet Treats	Glow Dance Off	Island Style Relay	Smore, Craft and Story Telling	Wonka Organized Games!	Candy Carousel	Celebrity Trivia		
	8:00 PM	Tabletop Circus Games	Tie-Dye Craft	Junkanoo Mask Making	Minute To Win It Games	Chocolate Invention	Sweet Station: Snow Cone & Cotton Candy	Talent Show		
	8:30 PM	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn		
	10:30 PM				Pickup Time					

10th Many to Ofth Ma

19 th May to 25 th May										
⊘	999	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY		
	cupiain's notice. The capiain and crew of the 5.5 explorer maintain the right to Change of mounty any of the below craits, games, of session activities without prior notice. *Hourly Option - 12pm to 1:00pm and 4pm to 5pm									
MORNING SESSION	9:00 AM	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY		
	9:30 AM	Scavenger Hunt	Mini Golf	Craft Mania	Dessert Creation: DIY Parfait Making	Basketball	Mini Golf	Desert Creation: Ooey Gooey Rice Crispy Treat		
	10:00 AM	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience		
	11:00 AM	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Aviary Visit	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Craft Mania	Nature Walk		
MOR	12:00 PM	Lunch Time & Pickup Time								
AFTERNOON SESSION	1:00 PM	Gamers Delight Ahoy Gamers! Join the Crew Members of Baha Explorer for a session dedicated to all types of games and gaming	Wildlife Experience Meet the magnificent wildlife of Baha Mar as we tour the property experiencing close encounters.	All Stars Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise with us, on the Baha Explorer for a Sporty Good Time	Jr. Scientist Explore the wonderful world of science with the Baha Explorers Crew!	Kids Island Extravaganza Ahoy! Join the Baha Explorers as we sail across the sea to Kids Island!	Junkanoo Color Party Experience the ultimate Bahamian painting experience with the Baha Mar Explorers Team.	Project Exploration The S.S. Explorer has a brand-new task. Join the Explorer crew on a close and exciting Wildlife Experience		
	1:30 PM	Game Tournament	Outdoor Olympics	Tennis	Clay Master	Games Galore	Color Splash Party	Underworld Trivia		
	2:00 PM	Basketball	Beach Themed Canvas Bag	Games Galore	Trivia Madness	Kids Island Sail Away	Mini Golf	Beach Globe Creation		
₹	3:00 PM	Paracord Bracelets	Wildlife Experience	Crafters Corner	Rainbow Experiment	at Baha Bay '	Junkanoo Parade	Wildlife Experience		
	3:45 PM	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time		
	4:00 PM	Pickup Time								
	6:00 PM	DINNER TIME								
7	6:30 PM	Explorers at Play	Let's Glow	Island Treasure	Pajama Jam	The Golden Ticket	Candy Land Carnival	Kids' Got Talent		
EVENING SESSION	7:00 PM	Sweet Treats	Glow Dance Off	Island Style Relay	Smore, Craft and Story Telling	Wonka Organized Games!	Candy Carousel	Celebrity Trivia		
	8:00 PM	Tabletop Circus Games	Tie-Dye Craft	Junkanoo Mask Making	Minute To Win It Games	Chocolate Invention	Sweet Station: Snow Cone & Cotton Candy	Talent Show		
	8:30 PM	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn		
	10:30 PM				Pickup Time					

26th May to 1st June

26" May to 1" June		John Marie								
%	999	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY		
capiain's notice. The capiain and crew of the 3.3 Explorer maintain the right to Change of mounty any of the below craits, games, of session activities without *Hourly Option - 12pm to 1:00pm and 4pm to 5pm										
SESSION	9:00 AM	Honoring Heroes	FREE PLAY	FREE PLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY	FREEPLAY		
	9:30 AM	Scavenger Hunt	Mini Golf	Craft Mania	Dessert Creation: DIY Parfait Making	Basketball	Mini Golf	Desert Creation: Ooey Gooey Rice Crispy Treat		
<u>G</u> S	10:00 AM	DIY Uncle Sam Ceramic Plante	r Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience	Choose your Own Experience		
Z	11:00 AM	Face Painting/Musical Chairs	The Craft Shop	Aviary Visit	Nature Walk	The Craft Shop	Craft Mania	Nature Walk		
MORNING	12:00 PM	Lunch Time & Pickup Time								
7		Patriot Playoff	Wildlife Experience	All Stars	Jr. Scientist	Kids Island Extravaganza	Junkanoo Color Party	Project Exploration		
AFTERNOON SESSION	1:00 PM	Join us at the Explorers Kids Club for a day filled with exciting activities! Kids will get hands on creating delicious treats to enjoy!	Meet the magnificent wildlife of Baha Mar as we tour the property experiencing close encounters.	Are you a sports Fanatic? Cruise with us, on the Baha Explorer for a Sporty Good Time	Explore the wonderful world of science with the Baha Explorers Crew!	Ahoy! Join the Baha Explorers as we sail across the sea to Kids Island!	Experience the ultimate Bahamian painting experience with the Baha Mar Explorers Team.	The S.S. Explorer has a brand-new task. Join the Explorer crew on a close and exciting Wildlife Experience		
	1:30 PM	Game Tournament	Outdoor Olympics	Tennis	Clay Master	Games Galore	Color Splash Party	Underworld Trivia		
Ë	2:00 PM	Basketball	Beach Themed Canvas Bag	Games Galore	Trivia Madness	Kids Island Sail Away	Mini Golf	Beach Globe Creation		
₹	3:00 PM	Patriotic Parfaits	Wildlife Experience	Crafters Corner	Rainbow Experiment	at Baha Bay	Junkanoo Parade	Wildlife Experience		
	3:45 PM	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time	Snack Time		
	4:00 PM	Pickup Time								
	6:00 PM	DINNER TIME								
_	6:30 PM	Freedom Fest	Let's Glow	Island Treasure	Pajama Jam	The Golden Ticket	Candy Land Carnival	Kids' Got Talent		
<u>0</u>	7:00 PM	Join us for a sugar-rush of a	Glow Dance Off	Island Style Relay	Smore, Craft and Story Telling	Wonka Organized Games!	Candy Carousel	Celebrity Trivia		
EVENING SESSIO	8:00 PM	good time! Snack on yummy sweet treats, dive into awesome games, create a Patriotic survival bracelets and lots of hands-on activities.	Tie-Dye Craft	Junkanoo Mask Making	Minute To Win It Games	Chocolate Invention	Sweet Station: Snow Cone & Cotton Candy	Talent Show		
	8:30 PM	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn	Kids Choice Movie & Popcorn		
	10:30 PM				Pickup Time					